Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LAMP/BALLAST
APPLICATIONS
• Freezers
• Cold Storage
• Food, Agriculture

•  Proudly Manufactured in the USA
•  For Product IES Files Please Contact Your Local Rep
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
MHT-FL-40/70/100/150E
Project _______________
Part Number __________
Quantity ______________
INDUCTION FREEZER LIGHT
MHT-FL SERIES
MHT-FL
Color Temp:
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Option:
(Standard in Grey)
DB=0-10V Dimming Ballast (Minimum 40%)
SPD=Surge Protective Device
Wattage:
40, 70,
100,
150
E
Input Voltage:
U=120 277V
347=208 347V
480=480V
Lens:
GL=Glass Lens
PL=PC Lens
- Standard 1ft Cord from the Side
- Mounting Hole Patterns 19 11/16”; Hole Size 3/16”